KIT SERVO PUMP HYDRAUT
Plug & Play
Turnkey Electro-Hydraulic Hybrid System
for energy saving
KSPH
 hydraut.com 1
Contents
Turnkey Electro Hydraulic Hybrid System ......................................................................................................................... 2

RATE
Min
lt/min
PRESSURE RANGE   BAR
(GREEN CONTINUOUS SERVICE S1  -  RED SHORT
TIME DEPENDS ON THE CYCLE)
MAX
PRESS.
S1
MAX
PRESS.
SHORT
TIME
TECH.
DETAIL
KSPH-25 11 10.5 25 8 150
bar
265
bar Pg. 10
KSPH-35 11 12 35 8 150
bar
265
bar Pg. 11
KSPH-45 15 19.3 45 5 150
bar
265
bar Pg. 12
KSPH-55 18.5 22 55 12 150
bar
265
bar Pg. 13
KSPH-75 22 24.1 75 8 150
bar
265
bar Pg. 14
KSPH-90 22 22 90 7 150
bar
265
bar Pg. 15
KSPH-95 30 31.5 95 10 150
bar
265
bar Pg. 16
KSPH-110 30 30 110 8 150
bar
265
bar Pg. 17
KSPH-120 45 35.6 120 13 150
bar
265
bar Pg. 18
KSPH-150 45 42 150 13 150
bar
265
bar Pg. 19
KSPH-230 75 92.1 230 25 150
bar
265
bar Pg. 20
KSPH-350 90 75 350 25 150
bar
265
bar
Pg. 21

KSPH-FN3258-42-33 For KSPH-25 & KSPH-35   RATED CURRENT 36.3 A 310*50*85mm
KSPH-FN3258-55-34 For KSPH-45 & KSPH-55  RATED CURRENT 45 A 250*85*90mm
KSPH-FN3258-75-34 For KSPH-55 & KSPH-75  RATED CURRENT 59 A 270*80*135mm
KSPH-FN3258-100-
35
For KSPH-75 - KSPH-90 - KSPH-95 – KSPH-110  RATED
CURRENT 90 A
270*90*150mm
KSPH-FN3258-150-
40
For KSPH-95 - KSPH-110 - KSPH-120 – KSPH-150 – KSPH-230
– KSPH-350  RATED CURRENT 160 A
380*120*170mm
AC INPUT REACTOR
CODE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
KSPH-LR3-40-3-50 For KSPH-25 – KSPH-35 – KSPH-45  RATED CURRENT 50 A 160*195*92mm
KSPH-LR3 40-3-63 For KSPH-55 & KSPH-75  RATED CURRENT 63 A
KSPH-LR3 40-3-80 For KSPH-75 & KSPH-90  RATED CURRENT 80 A 188*160*135mm
KSPH-LR3 40-3-90 For KSPH-90 - KSPH-95 – KSPH-110  RATED CURRENT 90 A
KSPH-LR3 40-3-125 For KSPH-95 - KSPH-110 - KSPH-120  RATED CURRENT 125 A 250*230*155mm